
 

2014 - 2015 Winter Season 
Swim Meet Schedule 

  
Sunday, Dec 7 | 2:30 WU – 3PM Start Acton Home 
  
Sunday, Dec 14 | 4:00 WU - 4:30PM Start Wellesley Away 
Babson College | 231 Forest Street, Babson Park, MA 02457 
  
Saturday, Dec. 20 | 9:30AM - 10AM  Start Framingham Away 
Keefe Tech High School | 750 Winter Street, Framingham, MA 01702  
  
Saturday, Jan 10 | 2:30 WU—3PM Start Westwood Away 
Westwood High School Pool | 240 Nahatan Street, Westwood, MA 02090  
Sunday, January 18 | 2:30 WU – 3PM Start Westboro Home 
  
Sunday, January 25 | 8:30 WU – 9AM Start Milford Away 
Milford High School Pool | 31 West Fountain Street, Milford, MA  
  
Sunday, February 1 | 2:30 WU – 3PM Start Belmont Home 
  
Saturday, February 7 | 1:30 WU – 2PM Start Weston Away 
Weston Middle School | 456 Wellesley Street, Weston, MA 02493  
  
Sunday, March 1 | 2:30 WU – 3PM Start Newton Home 
  
Saturday, March 7 B Championship Meet Milford 
Milford High School Pool | 31 West Fountain Street, Milford, MA 01757 
  
Sunday, March 8  A Championship Meet Milford 
Milford High School Pool | 31 West Fountain Street, Milford, MA 01757 


